SCHEDULE - U14 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013

Date
Fri, Dec 26, 25
Sat, Dec 27, 25

Sat, Dec 27, 25

Sat, Dec 27, 25
Sat, Dec 27, 25

Sat, Dec 27, 25

Sat, Dec 27, 25
Sun, Dec 28, 25

Sun, Dec 28, 25 SF
Sun, Dec 28, 25 SF

Sun, Dec 28, 25 FINAL

RND S

winter 2025 - MBHO BOXING DAY CUP

Home
TORONTO PILOTS
TORONTO PILOTS

CRYSTAL BEACH RED
RUM

ML WARRIORS
King City Attack
TORONTO PILOTS

ML WARRIORS

Niagara seahawks

1st
2nd

1st

Dec. 21, 2025
S Visitor
- ML WARRIORS

Niagara seahawks

King City Attack

Niagara seahawks
TORONTO PILOTS

CRYSTAL BEACH RED
RUM

King City Attack

CRYSTAL BEACH RED
RUM

4th
3rd
2nd

Time
2:00 pm
9:30 am
10:30 am

1:30 pm
2:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:30 pm
9:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:30 pm

Location
KING CITY ARENA
KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA
KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA
KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA



