

SCHEDULE - **U14 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013**

winter 2025 - MBHO BOXING DAY CUP

Dec. 21, 2025

Date RNI	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Fri, Dec 26, 25	-	TORONTO PILOTS	-	ML WARRIORS		2:00 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	TORONTO PILOTS	-	Niagara seahawks		9:30 am	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	CRYSTAL BEACH RED RUM	-	King City Attack		10:30 am	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	ML WARRIORS	-	Niagara seahawks		1:30 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	King City Attack	-	TORONTO PILOTS		2:30 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	TORONTO PILOTS	-	CRYSTAL BEACH RED RUM		6:30 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sat, Dec 27, 25	-	ML WARRIORS	-	King City Attack		7:30 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sun, Dec 28, 25	-	Niagara seahawks	-	CRYSTAL BEACH RED RUM		9:00 am	KING CITY ARENA
Sun, Dec 28, 25 SF	-	1st	-	4th		12:00 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sun, Dec 28, 25 SF	-	2nd	-	3rd		1:00 pm	KING CITY ARENA
Sun, Dec 28, 25 FINA	۸L -	1st	-	2nd		4:30 pm	KING CITY ARENA